State
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Name

North Slope

North Slope - East
North Slope - West
West Coast

West Coast - North
West Coast - South
Central Interior
Central Interior - North
Central Interior - South
Northeast Interior
Southeast Interior
Southeast Interior - North
Southeast Interior - South
Cook Inlet

Bristol Bay

Northwest Gulf
Northeast Gulf

North Panhandle
Central Panhandle
South Panhandle
Aleutians

Northern Valley
Appalachian Mountain
Upper Plains

Eastern Valley
Piedmont Plateau
Prairie

Coastal Plain

Gulf

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Northwest

Northeast

North Central

East Central
Southwest

Division
AK1
AK1E
AK1W
AK2
AK2N
AK2S
AK3
AK3N
AK3S
AK4
AK5
AK5N
AK5S
AK6
AK7
AK8
AK9
AK10
AK11
AK12
AK13
AL1
AL2
AL3
AL4
AL5
AL6
AL7
AL8
AR1
AR2
AR3
AR4
AR5
ARG
AR7
ARS8
AR9
AZ1
AZ2
AZ3
AZ4
AZ5

Query
Division AK1
Division AK1E
Division AK1W
Division AK2
Division AK2N
Division AK2S
Division AK3
Division AK3N
Division AK3S
Division AK4
Division AK5
Division AK5N
Division AK5S
Division AK6
Division AK7
Division AK8
Division AK9
Division AK10
Division AK11
Division AK12
Division AK13
Division AL1
Division AL2
Division AL3
Division AL4
Division AL5
Division AL6
Division AL7
Division AL8
Division AR1
Division AR2
Division AR3
Division AR4
Division AR5
Division AR6
Division AR7
Division AR8
Division AR9
Division AZ1
Division AZ2
Division AZ3
Division AZ4
Division AZ5



South Central
Southeast

North Coast Drainage
Sacramento Drng.
Northeast Inter. Basins
Central Coast Drng.
San Joaquin Drng.
South Coast Drng.
Southeast Desert Basin
Arkansas Drainage Basin
Colorado Drainage Basin
Kansas Drainage Basin
Platte Drainage Basin
Rio Grande Drainage Basin
Northwest

Central

Coastal

Northern

Southern

Northwest

North

North Central

South Central
Everglades

Lower East Coast

Keys

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

AZ6
AZ7
CA1
CA2
CA3
CA4
CAS5
CA6
CA7
co1
C02
COo3
Co4
CO5
CT1
CT2
CT3
DE1
DE2
FL1
FL2
FL3
FL4
FL5
FL6
FL7
GA1
GA2
GA3
GA4
GAS5
GA6
GA7
GA8
GA9
A1
A2
IA3
A4
IA5
IA6
A7
IA8
IA9

Division AZ6
Division AZ7
Division CA1
Division CA2
Division CA3
Division CA4
Division CA5
Division CA6
Division CA7
Division CO1
Division CO2
Division CO3
Division CO4
Division CO5
Division CT1
Division CT2
Division CT3
Division DE1
Division DE2
Division FL1
Division FL2
Division FL3
Division FL4
Division FL5
Division FL6
Division FL7
Division GA1
Division GA2
Division GA3
Division GA4
Division GA5
Division GA6
Division GA7
Division GA8
Division GA9
Division 1A1
Division I1A2
Division IA3
Division 1A4
Division IA5
Division I1A6
Division IA7
Division IA8
Division IA9



Panhandle

North Central Prairies
North Central Canyons
Central Mountains
Southwestern Valleys
Southwestern Highlands
Central Plains
Northeastern Valleys
Upper Snake River Plains
Eastern Highlands
Northwest

Northeast

West

Central

East

West Southwest

East Southeast
Southwest

Southeast

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Western

Central

Blue Grass

Eastern

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

ID1
ID2
ID3
ID4
ID5
ID6
ID7
ID8
ID9
ID10
IL1
IL2
IL3
IL4
IL5
IL6
IL7
IL8
IL9
IN1
IN2
IN3
IN4
IN5
IN6
IN7
IN8
IN9
KS1
KS2
KS3
KS4
KS5
KS6
KS7
KS8
KS9
KY1
KY2
KY3
KY4
LA1
LA2
LA3

Division ID1
Division ID2
Division ID3
Division ID4
Division ID5
Division ID6
Division ID7
Division ID8
Division ID9
Division ID10
Division IL1
Division IL2
Division IL3
Division IL4
Division IL5
Division IL6
Division IL7
Division IL8
Division IL9
Division IN1
Division IN2
Division IN3
Division IN4
Division IN5
Division IN6
Division IN7
Division IN8
Division IN9
Division KS1
Division KS2
Division KS3
Division KS4
Division KS5
Division KS6
Division KS7
Division KS8
Division KS9
Division KY1
Division KY2
Division KY3
Division KY4
Division LA1
Division LA2
Division LA3



LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MA
MA
MA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
ME
ME
ME
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

West Central
Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Western

Central

Coastal
Southeastern Shore
Central Eastern Shore
Lower Southern
Upper Southern
Northeastern Shore
Northern Central

Appalachian Mountain

Allegheny Plateau
Northern

Southern Interior
Coastal

West Upper

East Upper
Northwest
Northeast Lower
West Central Lower
Central Lower

East Central Lower
Southwest Lower
South Central Lower
Southeast Lower
Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central
Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast
Northwest Prairie
Northeast Prairie
West Central Plains
West Ozarks

East Ozarks

LA4
LAS
LAG
LA7
LA8
LA9
MA1
MA2
MA3
MD1
MD2
MD3
MD4
MD5
MD6
MD7
MD8
ME1
ME2
ME3
MI1
MI2
MI3
Mi4
MI5
Mi6
MI7
MI8
MI9
MI10
MN1
MN2
MN3
MN4
MN5
MN6
MN7
MN8
MN9
MO1
MO2
MO3
MO4
MO5

Division LA4
Division LA5
Division LA6
Division LA7
Division LA8
Division LA9
Division MA1
Division MA2
Division MA3
Division MD1
Division MD2
Division MD3
Division MD4
Division MD5
Division MD6
Division MD7
Division MD8
Division ME1
Division ME2
Division ME3
Division MI1
Division MI2
Division MI3
Division Mi4
Division MI5
Division MI6
Division MI7
Division MI8
Division MI9
Division MI10
Division MN1
Division MN2
Division MN3
Division MN4
Division MN5
Division MN6
Division MN7
Division MN8
Division MN9
Division MO1
Division MO2
Division MO3
Division MO4
Division MO5



MO
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NH

Bootheel

Upper Delta

North Central
Northeast

Lower Delta

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Coastal

Western
Southwestern

North Central
Central

South Central
Northeastern
Southeastern
Southern Mountains
Northern Mountains
Northern Piedmont
Central Piedmont
Southern Piedmont
Southern Coastal Plain
Central Coastal Plain
Northern Coastal Plain
Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central
Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast
Panhandle

North Central
Northeast

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast

Northern

MO6
MS1
MS2
MS3
MS4
MS5
MS6
MS7
MS8
MS9
MS10
MT1
MT2
MT3
MT4
MT5
MT6
MT7
NC1
NC2
NC3
NC4
NC5
NC6
NC7
NC8
ND1
ND2
ND3
ND4
ND5
ND6
ND7
ND8
ND9
NE1
NE2
NE3
NE5
NE6
NE7
NE8
NES
NH1

Division MO6
Division MS1
Division MS2
Division MS3
Division MS4
Division MS5
Division MS6
Division MS7
Division MS8
Division MS9
Division MS10
Division MT1
Division MT2
Division MT3
Division MT4
Division MT5
Division MT6
Division MT7
Division NC1
Division NC2
Division NC3
Division NC4
Division NC5
Division NC6
Division NC7
Division NC8
Division ND1
Division ND2
Division ND3
Division ND4
Division ND5
Division ND6
Division ND7
Division ND8
Division ND9
Division NE1
Division NE2
Division NE3
Division NE5
Division NE6
Division NE7
Division NE8
Division NE9
Division NH1



NH
NJ

NJ

NJ

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NV
NV
NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Southern

Northern

Southern

Coastal
Northwestern Plateau
Northern Mountains
Northeastern Plains
Southwestern Mountains
Central Valley
Central Highlands
Southeastern Plains
Southern Desert
Northwestern
Northeastern

South Central
Extreme Southern
Western Plateau
Eastern Plateau
Northern Plateau
Coastal

Hudson Valley
Mohawk Valley
Champlain Valley
St. Lawrence Valley
Great Lakes
Central Lakes
Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central
Central

East Central
Northeast Hills
Southwest

South Central
Southeast
Panhandle

North Central
Northeast

West Central
Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central

NH2
NJ1
NJ2
NJ3
NM1
NM2
NM3
NM4
NM5
NM6
NM7
NM8
NV1
NV2
NV3
NV4
NY1
NY2
NY3
NY4
NY5
NY6
NY7
NY8
NY9
NY10
OH1
OH2
OH3
OH4
OH5
OH6
OH7
OH8
OH9
OH10
OK1
OK2
OK3
OK4
OK5
OK6
OK7
OK8

Division NH2
Division NJ1
Division NJ2
Division NJ3
Division NM1
Division NM2
Division NM3
Division NM4
Division NM5
Division NM6
Division NM7
Division NM8
Division NV1
Division NV2
Division NV3
Division NV4
Division NY1
Division NY2
Division NY3
Division NY4
Division NY5
Division NY6
Division NY7
Division NY8
Division NY9
Division NY10
Division OH1
Division OH2
Division OH3
Division OH4
Division OH5
Division OH6
Division OH7
Division OH8
Division OH9
Division OH10
Division OK1
Division OK2
Division OK3
Division OK4
Division OK5
Division OK6
Division OK7
Division OK8



OK
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
RI

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
TN
TN
TN
TN
X
>
>

Southeast

Coastal Area
Willamette Valley
Southwestern Valleys
Northern Cascades
High Plateau

North Central

South Central
Northeast

Southeast

Pocono Mountains
East Central Mountains
Southeastern Piedmont
Lower Susquehanna
Middle Susquehanna
Upper Susquehanna
Central Mountains
South Central Mountains
Southwest Plateau
Northwest Plateau
All

Mountain

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central
Central

Southern

Northwest

North Central
Northeast

Black Hills
Southwest

Central

East Central

South Central
Southeast

Eastern

Cumberland Plateau
Middle

Western

High Plains

Low Rolling Plains
North Central

OK9
OR1
OR2
OR3
OR4
OR5
OR6
OR7
OR8
OR9
PA1
PA2
PA3
PA4
PA5
PAG6
PA7
PA8
PA9
PA10
RI1
SC1
SC2
SC3
SC4
SC5
SC6
SC7
SD1
SD2
SD3
SD4
SD5
SD6
SD7
SD8
SD9
TN1
TN2
TN3
TN4
™1
X2
X3

Division OK9
Division OR1
Division OR2
Division OR3
Division OR4
Division OR5
Division OR6
Division OR7
Division OR8
Division OR9
Division PA1
Division PA2
Division PA3
Division PA4
Division PA5
Division PA6
Division PA7
Division PA8
Division PA9
Division PA10
Division RI1
Division SC1
Division SC2
Division SC3
Division SC4
Division SC5
Division SC6
Division SC7
Division SD1
Division SD2
Division SD3
Division SD4
Division SD5
Division SD6
Division SD7
Division SD8
Division SD9
Division TN1
Division TN2
Division TN3
Division TN4
Division TX1
Division TX2
Division TX3



X
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
uT
ut
uT
ut
uT
uT
uT
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
)
VT
)
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wv
Y

East Texas

Trans Pecos

Edwards Plateau
South Central

Upper Coast

Southern

Lower Valley

Western

Dixie

North Central

South Central
Northern Mountains
Uinta Basin

Southeast

Tidewater

Eastern Piedmont
Western Piedmont
Northern

Central Mountain
Southwestern Mountain
Southeastern

Western

Northeastern

West Olympic Coast
Ne Olympic San Juan
Puget Sound Lowlands
E Olympic Cascade Foothills
Cascade Mountains West
East Slope Cascades
Okanogan Big Bend
Central Basin
Northeastern

Palouse Blue Mountains
Northwest

North Central
Northeast

West Central

Central

East Central
Southwest

South Central
Southeast
Northwestern

North Central

TX4
X5
X6
X7
X8
X9
TX10
uT1
uT2
uT3
uT4
uTs
uTe
utz
VAl
VA2
VA3
VA4
VA5
VA6
VT1
VT2
VT3
WA1
WA2
WA3
WA4
WAS
WA6
WA7
WAS8
WA9
WA10
Wil
Wi2
WI3
Wi4
WI5
Wié
WI7
WI8
WIS
Wwv1
Wv2

Division TX4
Division TX5
Division TX6
Division TX7
Division TX8
Division TX9
Division TX10
Division UT1
Division UT2
Division UT3
Division UT4
Division UT5
Division UT6
Division UT7
Division VA1
Division VA2
Division VA3
Division VA4
Division VA5
Division VA6
Division VT1
Division VT2
Division VT3
Division WA1
Division WA2
Division WA3
Division WA4
Division WA5
Division WA6
Division WA7
Division WA8
Division WA9
Division WA10
Division WI1
Division WI2
Division WI3
Division Wi4
Division WI5
Division WI6
Division WI7
Division WI8
Division WI9
Division WV1
Division WV2



WV
Wv
WV
Wv
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY

Southwestern

Central

Southern

Northeastern

Yellowstone Drainage

Snake Drainage

Green And Bear Drainage

Big Horn

Powder, Little Missouri, Tongu
Belle Fourche Drainage
Cheyenne & Niobrara Drainage
Lower Platte

Wind River

Upper Platte

WV3

Division WV3
Division Wv4
Division WV5
Division WV6
Division WY1
Division WY2
Division WY3
Division WY4
Division WY5
Division WY6
Division WY7
Division WY8
Division WY9
Division WY10



